BOSTODOBS

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L. SELLERS SEP 2 2 2008
EXAMINER
Office Use Only



09/16/08--01024--005 **35.00

FILED 08 SEP 19 AH 8: 54 SEUNE SAN SINTE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

PARANET CORPORATION SERVICES, INC.

3675 Crestwood Parkway, Suite 350 Duluth, Georgia 30096 770-497-9977 / 800-277-9977 Fax 770-813-0477 / fax 800-815-0477

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

September 11, 2008

RE: Richmond Title Services, L.P.

. .

- TO: Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399
- RE: Maggie Ferdinand <u>maggie@paranetlegal.com</u> Paranet Job No. 08-08-0009

Please file/submit the following on behalf of the above:

- 1. Change of Agent Application for each of the above
- 2. Check No. <u>91433</u> Amount <u>\$35.00</u>

After filing return evidence by:

- 1. Fax (800) 277-9977
- 2. Mail in self address, stamped envelope

If you have any questions, please call me using our toll free number (800) 277-9977.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR EXCELLENT SERVICE®

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations SUBJECT: RICHMOND TITLE SERVICES, L.P.

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office and/or Registered Agent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Maggie Ferdinand	
(Contact Person)	
Paranet Corporation Services, Inc.	

(Firm/Company)

3675 Crestwood Parkway, Suite 350

(Address)

Duluth, GA 30096

(City, State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Maggie Ferdinand	at (800) 277-9977
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Florida Department of State.

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS04 (01/06)

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1 RICHMOND TITLE SERVICES, L.P.

Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

2.02/24/2005

3. B0500000085

Date of filing/registration in Florida

Florida document number

4. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State:

Name	
1201 Hays Street	
Address	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	
City, State and Zip	

5. The name and Florida street address of the new registered agent and/or office:

NRAI Services, Inc.

Name

2731 Executive Park Drive, Suite 4

Florida street address (P.O. Box not acceptable)

Weston

FL 33331

City, State and Zip

6. Such change(s) is/are effective when filed by the Florida Department of State.

PETER JACOVES Signature of General Partner -Richmond Title Genpar, LLC

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NRAI Services, Inc. by: M-f.2.1.Cum M. Ferdinand, Asst. Secily Ferdinas Signature of Registered Agent

Filing Fee:\$35.00Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50

:8 NV 61 m